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Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

Gf any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company _ 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04197802 

Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets 

We, Rebecca Jane Dacre and Peter John Windatt of BRI Business Recovery and 
Insolvency , Surte 1C, Oak House, Woodlands Business Park, Linford Wood West, 

Milton Keynes, MK 14 6EY 

The Inquidators of the above-named Company attach a Statement of Affairs as at 19 

July 2011 
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6112 
Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little 
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BRI Business Recovery — and 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets 

on the 19 July 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name bacuRee BUTTAIN Mire, 
y 

Signed Ca 

i ts 

Dated | i 4 Q2o\ \ 

\ 



Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book debts 16,521 00 7,636 00 

Close Invoice Finance Limited (13,193 00) 
Deficiency c/d (5,557 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank - client account 2,228 00 2,228 00 

Cash at bank - agent's account 6,610 00 6,610 00 
Remaining fixtures and fittings 750 00 

Director's loan 220,431 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,588 00 

Signature UO _ pate (7 \wha, Bo \\ 
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Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,588 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees wage arrears 742 00 
Employees holiday pay 870 00 

1,612 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,976 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
7,976 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Ni! 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,976 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 5,557 00 
National Westminster Bank Pic 131,077 00 

136,634 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (128,658 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 131,634 00 

Employees - pay in lieu of notice 1,387 00 
Employees - redundancy pay 1,888 00 
Director's wage arrears 78,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 21,300 00 

234,209 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (234,209 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 128,658 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (362,867 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

200 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (363,067 00) 

Signature wee Date IS -oO4 “PO 
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